
Benjamins :

Pl. Nom, Prénom Club Fédé. F.

1 ROUILLIER       MATHIEU UC Longjumelloise FFC

2 DUCHAUSSOIT         HUGO VC Draveil

3 BREDARD              ALICE  CS Dourdannais FFC 1

4 ROINE                  SASHA VC Draveil

5 FORTANT              ANAIS   VC Draveil 2

6 ROINE                  VALENTIN VC Draveil

7 AUJUMIER          ADAM SCA 2000  Evry FFC

8 ROBERT               PAULINE  CS Dourdannais FFC 3

9 PERRIN   CHRISTIAN EC Morsang sur Orge

10 CLEMENT              EMILY   VC Draveil 4

Ab. NJIKE                PRECILLIA  SCA 2000  Evry FFC Ab.

Pupilles :

Class.

1 HOAREAU             AXEL CS Dourdannais FFC

2 DECISY                 CYPRIEN CS Dourdannais FFC

3 CASTELNAU    HUGO EC Morsang sur Orge

4 NOURRY             TOM VC Draveil

5 BARRAULT              MATHEO SCA 2000  Evry FFC

6 DUBOIS               YANN VC Draveil

7 ALEXANDRE ALEXIS  TIMOTHE SCA 2000  Evry FFC

8 HOAREAU              RUBEN CS Dourdannais FFC

9 MATHIEU              CAMILLE             CS Dourdannais FFC 1

10 SBARDELLA      TOM Lieusaint FFC

11 CRISPINO              LORIS CS Dourdannais FFC

12 JOSSE CHRISTIEN    VALENTIN CC Igny-Palaiseau 91 FFC

13 PAGES              ALEXANDRE CC Igny-Palaiseau 91 FFC

14 PREVOT                 LOUIS CS Dourdannais FFC

15 ANDREOPA              LOGAN SCA 2000  Evry FFC

16 VU DO                 ERIC UC Longjumelloise FFC

NP MORIN                RYAN UC Longjumelloise FFC

NP LEFRANC               EMILE SCA 2000  Evry FFC

Pupilles :

1 DECISY                    TIMOTHY CS Dourdannais FFC

2 SOUMPHOLCHAREUNE Julie UC Longjumelloise FFC

3 ROLLAND         TIMOTHE CC Igny-Palaiseau 91 FFC

4 HOAREAU                   NOA CS Dourdannais FFC

5 VASSORD      NATHAEL Lieusaint FFC

6 LAURENT  ALBER VC Vincennes FFC

7 RAMANANDRAIBE      NY-TINAY SCA 2000  Evry FFC

Ab. SARRDELLA  ARTHUR Lieusaint FFC

NP TELLIER                 CLEMENCE   SCA 2000  Evry FFC 1

NP LEMAIRE                   LORYS SCA 2000  Evry FFC

NP TONY                        KEYRAN SCA 2000  Evry FFC

Prélicenciés :

1 SELLAMI                  HEDI CC Igny-Palaiseau 91 FFC

2  BEN SALEM             ISSA UC Longjumelloise FFC

3 MARCHAIS           ALINE CC Igny-Palaiseau 91 FFC

4 SBARDELLA      OSCAR Lieusaint FFC

5 ROBERT           CORENTIN CS Dourdannais FFC

6 DANIEL                    NOHAN UC Longjumelloise FFC

" Prix de la Ville de Longjumeau "

Dimanche 7 Décembre 2014 à LONGJUMEAU (91)

organisé par l'UC Longjumelloise



Class.

1 ROUILLIER       MATHIEU UC Longjumelloise FFC

ab NJIKE                PRECILLIA  F SCA 2000  EVRY FFC

7 AUJUMIER          ADAM SCA 2000  EVRY FFC

8 ROBERT               PAULINE   F C S DOURDANNAIS FFC

3 BREDARD              ALICE  F C S DOURDANNAIS FFC



6 ROINE                  VALENTIN V C DRAVEIL FSGT

10 CLEMENT              EMILY    F V C DRAVEIL FSGT

5 FORTANT              ANAIS    F V C DRAVEIL FSGT

4 ROINE                  SASHA V C DRAVEIL FSGT

2 DUCHAUSSOIT         HUGO V C DRAVEIL FSGT

9 PERAIN   CHRISTIAN EC Morsang sur Orge FSGT

Class.

16 VU DO                 ERIC U C LONGJUMEAU FFC

NP MORIN                RYAN U C LONGJUMEAU FFC

13 PAGES              ALEXANDRE CCI  Palaiseau FFC

12 JOSSE CHRISTIEN    VALENTIN CCI  Palaiseau FFC

7 ALEXANDRE ALEXIS  TIMOTHE SCA 2000  EVRY FFC

NP LEFRANC               EMILE SCA 2000  EVRY FFC

15 ANDREOPA              LOGAN SCA 2000  EVRY FFC

5 BARRAULT              MATHEO SCA 2000  EVRY FFC

8 HOAREAU              RUBEN C S DOURDANNAIS FFC

11 CRISPINO              LORIS C S DOURDANNAIS FFC

14 PREVOT                 LOUIS C S DOURDANNAIS FFC

1 HOAREAU             AXEL C S DOURDANNAIS FFC

9 MATHIEU              CAMILLE   F          C S DOURDANNAIS FFC

2 DECISY                 CYPRIEN C S DOURDANNAIS FFC

6 DUBOIS               YANN V C DRAVEIL FSGT

3 CASTELNAU    HUGO EC Morsang sur Orge FSGT

10 SBARDELLA      TOM LIEUSANT

4 NOURRY             TOM V C DRAVEIL FSGT

Class.

2 SOUMPHOLCHAREUNE    Julie U C LONGJUMEAU FFC

3 ROLLAND         TIMOTHE CCI  Palaiseau FFC

NP TELLIER                 CLEMENCE    F SCA 2000  EVRY FFC

7 RAMANANDRAIBE      NY-TINAY SCA 2000  EVRY FFC

NP LEMAIRE                   LORYS SCA 2000  EVRY FFC

NP TONY                        KEYRAN SCA 2000  EVRY FFC

4 HOAREAU                   NOA C S DOURDANNAIS

1 DECISY                    TIMOTHY C S DOURDANNAIS

6 LAURENT  ALBER FFC

AB SARRDELLA  ARTHUR LIEUSANT FFC

5 VASSORD      NATHAEL LIEUSANT FFC

Class.

2  BEN SALEM             ISSA U C LONGJUMEAU FFC

6 DANIEL                    NOHAN U C LONGJUMEAU FFC

1 SELLAMI                  HEDI CCI  Palaiseau FFC
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3 MARCHAIS           ALINE CCI  Palaiseau FFC

5 ROBERT           CORENTIN C S DOURDANNAIS FFC

4 SBARDELLA      OSCAR LIEUSANT FFC


